MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

600 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km

N
Gara 18/06/2017 14:50 . . . .
Race (13 Laps) started at 14:50:01 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:12.051 +0.294 14:56:07.290 1 1:13.249 +1.018 15:03:35.147
(22) Daniele CORRADI 6 1:12.647 +0.890  14:57:19.937 12 1:12.729 +0.498  15:04:47.876
1 14:51:15.851 7 1:12.348 +0.591 14:58:32.285 13 1:12.870 +0.639 15:06:00.746
2 1:10.561 10045  14:52:26.412 8 1:12.650 +0.893  14:59:44.935
3 110.753 40237 14:53:37.165 9 1:12.200 +0.443  15:00:57.135 (99) Luca PIROTTI
4 1:10.669 +0153  14:54:47.834 10 1:12.578 +0.821 15:02:09.713 1 14:51:21.940
5 1-10.703 +0187  14:55:58.537 11 1:12.190 +0433  15:03:21.903 2 1:13.308 +0.802 14:52:35.248
6 1:10.628 +0.112 14:57:09.165 12 1:12.521 +0.764 15:04:34.424 3 1:12.506 14:53:47.754
7 1:10.747 +0.231 14:58:19.912 13 1:12.892 +1.135 15:05:47.316 4 1:13.137 +0.631 14:55:00.891
8 1:11.097 +0.581 14:59:31.009 5 1:12.910 +0.404 14:56:13.801
9 1:11.057 +0.541 15:00:42.066 (98) Giorgio BESANA 6 1:13.034 +0.528 14:57:26.835
10 1:10.674 +0.158  15:01:52.740 1 14:51:20.914 7 1:13.300 +0.794  14:58:40.135
1 1:10.783 +0.267 15:03:03.523 2 1:12.990 +1.056 14:52:33.904 8 1:13.672 +1.166 14:59:53.807
12 1:10.516 15:04:14.039 3 1:12.000 +0.066  14:53:45.904 9 1:13.780 +1274  15:01:07.587
13 1:13.321 +2.805 15:05:27.360 4 1:11.934 14:54:57.838 10 1:14.229 +1.723 15:02:21.816
5 1:12.428 +0.494 14:56:10.266 11 1:13.509 +1.003 15:03:35.325
(48) Francesco CURINGA 6 1:12.545 +0.611  14:57:22.811 12 1:13.023 +0517  15:04:48.348
1 14:51:18.906 7 1:12.442 +0.508 14:58:35.253 13 1:13.788 +1.282 15:06:02.136
2 1:11.896 +0387  14:52:30.802 8 1:12.361 +0427  14:59:47.614
3 111,557 10048  14:53:42.359 9 1:12.338 +0.404  15:00:59.952 (18) Francesco BERNONI
4 112158 10649 14:54:54.517 10 1:12.696 +0.762  15:02:12.648 1 14:51:21.310
5 1:12.068 +0559  14:56:06.585 1 1:12.516 +0582  15:03:25.164 2 1:13.139 +0.071 14:52:34.449
6 1:11.743 10234 14:57:18.328 12 1:12.830 +0.896  15:04:37.994 3 1:13.068 14:53:47.517
7 1:11.522 +0.013 14:58:29.850 13 1:13.737 +1.803 15:05:51.731 4 1:13.649 +0.581 14:55:01.166
8 1:11.523 +0.014 14:59:41.373 5 1:13.564 +0.496 14:56:14.730
9 1:11.550 +0.041 15:00:52.923 (19) Michele FILIPPI 6 1:13.504 +0.436 14:57:28.234
10 1:11.535 +0.026 15:02:04.458 1 14:51:20.025 7 1:13.570 +0.502 14:58:41.804
1 1:11.509 15:03:15.967 2 1:12.270 14:52:32.295 8 1:13.097 +0.029 14:59:54.901
12 1:11.794 +0.285 15:04:27.761 3 1:12.478 +0.208 14:53:44.773 9 1:13.344 +0.276 15:01:08.245
13 1:12.387 +0.878 15:05:40.148 4 1:12.647 +0.377 14:54:57.420 10 1:14.089 +1.021 15:02:22.334
5 1:12.552 +0.282 14:56:09.972 1 1:13.511 +0.443 15:03:35.845
(9) Nicolo' GIRI 6 1:12.624 +0.354 14:57:22.596 12 1:13.480 +0.412 15:04:49.325
1 1451.19.235 7 1:12.463 +0.193 14:58:35.059 13 1:13.579 +0.511 15:06:02.904
2 1-11.792 40381  14:52:31.027 8 1:13.338 +1.068  14:59:48.397
3 1:11.885 +0474  14:53:42.912 9 1:13.049 +0.779  15:01:01.446 (25) Michele MASCOLI
4 1:11.857 10446  14:54:54.769 10 1:13.373 +1.103  15:02:14.819 1 14:51:22.550
5 1:12.125 +0.714 14:56:06.894 1 1:13.500 +1.230 15:03:28.319 2 1:15.498 +1.699 14:52:38.048
6 1:11.980 +0569  14:57:18.874 12 1:13.032 +0762  15:04:41.351 3 1:14.512 +0.713  14:53:52.560
7 1:11.411 14:58:30.285 13 1:14.411 +2.141 15:05:55.762 4 1:14.050 +0.251 14:55:06.610
8 1:12.032 +0.621 14:59:42.317 5 1:14.497 +0.698 14:56:21.107
9 1:11.874 +0.463 15:00:54.191 (85) Graziano MELE 6 1:13.799 14:57:34.906
10 1:11.827 +0.416 15:02:06.018 1 14:51:20.598 7 1:14.907 +1.108 14:58:49.813
1 1:12.128 +0.717 15:03:18.146 2 1:13.064 +0.170 14:52:33.662 8 1:13.828 +0.029 15:00:03.641
12 112,368 40057  15:04:30.514 3 1:13.282 +0.388  14:53:46.944 9 1:14.253 +0454  15:01:17.894
13 1:13.146 +1.735 15:05:43.660 4 1:13.467 +0.573 14:55:00.411 10 1:14.096 +0.297 15:02:31.990
5 1:13.873 +0.979 14:56:14.284 1 1:14.146 +0.347 15:03:46.136
(72) Francesco DE FRANCO 6 1:13.418 +0.524 14:57:27.702 12 1:14.243 +0.444 15:05:00.379
1 14:51:18.479 7 1:12.894 14:58:40.596 13 1:15.181 +1.382 15:06:15.560
2 1:11.782 10176 14:52:30.261 8 1:13.434 +0.540  14:59:54.030
3 1:11.606 14:53:41.867 9 1:13.661 +0.767  15:01:07.691 (52) Giovanni ALDEGHERI
4 1:12.319 +0.713 14:54:54.186 10 1:13.661 +0.767 15:02:21.352 1 14:51:25.193
5 112138 10532 14:56:06.324 11 1:12.904 +0.010  15:03:34.256 2 1:16.443 40226 14:52:41.636
6 1:13.445 +1.839 14:57:19.769 12 1:13.168 +0.274 15:04:47.424 3 1:16.217 14:53:57.853
7 1-12.279 +0.673  14:58:32.048 13 1:13.181 +0.287  15:06:00.605 4 1:16.424 +0.207  14:55:14.277
8 1:12.604 +0998  14:59:44.652 5 1:16.638 +0.421 14:56:30.915
9 1:12.108 +0.502 15:00:56.760 (29) Mauro PONCINI 6 1:16.520 +0.303 14:57:47.435
10 112,474 +0868  15:02:09.234 1 14:51:22.695 7 1:16.344 +0.127  14:59:03.779
1 1:12.393 +0.787 15:03:21.627 2 1:14.083 +1.852 14:52:36.778 8 1:16.637 +0.420 15:00:20.416
12 1:12.493 +0.887 15:04:34.120 3 1:12.231 14:53:49.009 9 1:17.266 +1.049 15:01:37.682
13 1:12.737 +1.131 15:05:46.857 4 1:12.734 +0.503 14:55:01.743 10 1:17.308 +1.091 15:02:54.990
5 1:13.115 +0.884 14:56:14.858 11 1:17.704 +1.487 15:04:12.694
(93) Nicolo' CAPELLI 6 1:13.440 +1209  14:57:28.298 12 1:18.801 +2.584  15:05:31.495
1 14:51:19.720 7 1:12.661 +0.430 14:58:40.959
2 1:11.988 +0231  14:52:31.708 8 1:13.252 +1.021 14:50:54.211 (51) Paclo LOLLI
3 111,774 +0017  14:53:43.482 9 1:13.727 +1496  15:01:07.938 1 14:51:17.777
4 1:11.757 14:54:55.239 10 1:13.960 +1.729 15:02:21.898 2 1:10.865 +0.753 14:52:28.642
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

600 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
Gara 18/06/2017 14:50 .
Race (13 Laps) started at 14:50:01
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:11.034 +0922  14:53:39.676
4 1:10.913 +0.801 14:54:50.589
5 1:10.728 +0.616 14:56:01.317
6 1:10.669 +0.557 14:57:11.986
7 1:10.719 +0.607 14:58:22.705
8 1:10.467 +0.355 14:59:33.172
9 1:10.112 15:00:43.284
10 1:10.487 +0.375 15:01:53.771
" 1:10.320 +0.208 15:03:04.091
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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